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Agency
Emma Jewel
Aging Matters
Helping Seniors
Ways for Life
Brevard Alzheimers
Family Promise
Healthy Start
Central Brevard Sharing
Grandparents Raising Grandchildren
Tooley

Community Development Block Grant Public Services Applicants

Program Score
Transportation for Scholars 95.3
Meals on Wheels 88
Senior Helpline 86.8
Education for Youth 86.6
Transportation 86.5
Shelter Program 85.6
Safety Program 84.3
Community Kitchen 82
Child First 80
Case Management/Homelessness 77.6

Amount Requested
41,600
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
38,803
50,000
50,000
48,006
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Total Dollars Recommended:
Total Remaining Funds:

Amount Recommended
35,000
25,000
25,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
16,000
16,000
15,473
15,473
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Total Available Funds:
Total Dollars Requested:

207,946.05
478,409.12
207,946.05
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