Community Development Block Grant Public Services Applicants							
Count	Agency	Program	Score	Am	ount Requested	Amo	unt Recommended
1	Emma Jewel	Transportation for Scholars	95.3	\$	41,600	\$	35,000
2	Aging Matters	Meals on Wheels	88	\$	50,000	\$	25,000
3	Helping Seniors	Senior Helpline	86.8	\$	50,000	\$	25,000
4	Ways for Life	Education for Youth	86.6	\$	50,000	\$	20,000
5	Brevard Alzheimers	Transportation	86.5	\$	50,000	\$	20,000
6	Family Promise	Shelter Program	85.6	\$	50,000	\$	20,000
7	Healthy Start	Safety Program	84.3	\$	38,803	\$	16,000
8	Central Brevard Sharing	Community Kitchen	82	\$	50,000	\$	16,000
9	Grandparents Raising Grandchildren	Child First	80	\$	50,000	\$	15,473
10	Tooley	Case Management/Homelessness	77.6	\$	48,006	\$	15,473
						To	tal Available Funds: \$ 207,946.0

Total Available Funds: \$ 207,946.05
Total Dollars Requested: \$ 478,409.12
Total Dollars Recommended: \$ 207,946.05
Total Remaining Funds: \$ -